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MENU

STARTERS

KUVER
Tapenade of green, black olives and sun-dried tomatoes
Tartufata pounded butter with truffles

COLD APPETIZERS

BALKAN PLATE

(Mix of dried smoked meat and cheese, paprika in sour cream)
TATAR STEAK

(Finely chopped pieces of steak served with crusty bread)
CARPACE STEAK

(Served with arugula and grated parmesan cheese)

BRUSCHETTI

(Mix of spicy bruschetta: prosciutto/gorgonzola, mozzarella/pesto/

bacon, tomato/red onion)

WARM APPETIZERS

GRILLED DATES

(Dates stuffed with Camembert cheese and rolled in bacon)
GRILLED MIROC CHEESE

(Grilled miroc cheese with golica sauce)

CRISPY GAMBORI

(Served on arugula with spicy sauce)

SPRING ROLLS

(Crispy rolls with vegetables and sweet-spicy sauce)

SOUPS
VEAL SOUP

(Creamy broth with pieces of veal)
POTAGE OF THE DAY
(Prepared by the chef's choice)

s /SO0

200,00RSD

2300,00RSD

2500,00RSD

1900,00RSD

980,00RSD

1050,00RSD

1150,00RSD

1650,00RSD

1300,00RSD

550,00RSD

500,00RSD
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SIDE DISHES

GRILLED VEGETABLES

(Eggplant, zucchini, peppers, mushrooms, onions, cherry tomatoes)
MASHED POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES WITH TRUFFLES

CHARD POTATO

FRIES

BREAD BASKET

(Bread selection)

DESSERT

PISTACHIO CAKE

(Gluten-free cake - a combination of white chocolate, pistachios and juicy raspberries)
PROFITEROL

(Creamy texture of hazelnut with hints of dark and milk chocolate served in a glass)
MANGO CAKE

(Creamy white chocolate with mango, pistachio and passion fruit)

NOUGAT CAKE

(Chocolate cream cake enriched with hazelnuts)

CHEESECAKE

(Baked cheesecake and vanilla with homemade strawberry dressing)

CREAM PIE

(Vanilla cream with crispy, leafy crusts)

TIRAMISU

(Biscuits dipped in coffee with foamy mascarpone cheese and egg yolk cream served in a glass)
BALKAN PANCAKES

(Pancakes filled with Nutella and vanilla cream, forest fruit topping)

ICE CREAM

(Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, pistachio, hazelnut)

*For information about allergens in our dishes, please contact the waiter.
*Prices are Cxprcsscd in RSD.

400,00RSD
400,00RSD
500,00RSD

400,00RSD
350,00RSD

750,00RSD

750,00RSD

700,00RSD

700,00RSD

650,00RSD

650,00RSD

650,00RSD

650,00RSD

180,00RSD
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SALAD MEAL

STEAK SALAD

(Salad with finely chopped pieces of steak)
TURKEY-MIROC SALAD

(Salad with grilled turkey and Miroc cheese)
CAESAR SALAD

(Salad with chicken and bread croutons and mayonnaise-based dressing with anchovies)

SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON

(Smoked salmon, mix of green salads, arugula, cherry tomatoes, caraway seeds and citrus-based dressing)

PASTA AND RISOTTO

TAGLIATELLE STEAK

(Homemade pasta with finely chopped pieces of steak, a mix of forest mushrooms and truffles)

CARBONARA

(Homemade pasta with pieces of crispy bacon and Parmesan and egg yolk cream)

TAGLIATELLE ALLA NORMA

(Pasta with eggplant in red sauce with ricotta cheese)
RISOTTO STEAK

(Creamy risotto with pieces of steak and vegetables)
RISOTTO GAMBORI

(Risotto with king prawns and saffron)
VEGETABLE RISOTTO

(Creamy risotto with finely chopped vegetables)

MAIN COURSE

STEAK IN OIL

(Tagliata in aromatic oil)

STEAK IN SAUCE

(Aged steak with demiglas sauce and grilled vegetables)
KEBABS

(Junk kebabs with red onion and funny spread)

BALKAN BURGER

(veak burger with slightly spicy sauce and grilled Miroc cheese)
STEW

(Homemade stew with beef and mashed potatoes)

x /500

2150,00RSD

1800,00RSD

1450,00RSD

1750,00RSD

1950,00RSD

1450,00RSD

1350,00RSD

1850,00RSD

1700,00RSD

1250,00RSD

3100,00RSD

3100,00RSD

1650,00RSD

1650,00RSD

1800,00RSD
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TURKEY WITH GRINDERS
(Roasted grilled turkey with grinders in the sauce of gorgonzola)
FRIED CHICKEN

(Fried chicken in panko breaderumbs with Tartar sauce)

ROLLED CHICKEN

(Chicken fillet rolled in bacon with feta ﬁlling and homemade ajvar)

RIBS

(Baked pork ribs with smoked sauce and mashed potatoes)
SEA BASS

(Sea bass fillets served on potatoes with Swiss chard)
SALMON

(Grilled salmon fillet served with grilled vegetables)
GAMBORI IN SAUCE

(Royal gambori fried in aromatic oil with chili peppers and crispy bread)

SALADS
MIX OF GREEN SALADS

(Lolo Rosso, lolo bianca, cherry tomatoes and grated parmesan)
GREEK SALAD

(Tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, olives and oregano)
COLESLAW

(Fresh grated cabbage)

SHOPSKA SALAD

(Tomato, cucumber, red pepper, red onion, feta cheese)
TOMATO WITH CHEESE

(Tomato rings with grated cheese)

PEPPER IN SOUR CREAM

(Stuffed peppers with aromatic and spicy sour cream)

FRESH PEPPER

(Two hot peppers)

ROASTED PEPPER

(Two hot peppers)

SPREADS

Homemade ajvar
Homemade kajmak
Kajmak—mustard

Urnebes

*For information about allergens in our dishes, please ask the waiter.
oy )
*Prices are Cxprcsscd in RSD.

1750,00RSD
1450,00RSD
1650,00RSD
2100,00RSD
2600,00RSD
2650,00RSD

2600,00RSD

550,00RSD

600,00RSD

500,00RSD

550,00RSD

500,00RSD

450,00RSD

450,00RSD

450,00RSD

150,00RSD
150,00RSD
150,00RSD
150,00RSD

x /500 #
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