



MENU

STARTERS

KUVER Tapenade of green, black olives and sun-dried tomatoes Tartufata pounded butter with truffles	200,00RSD	
COLD APPETIZERS		
BALKAN PLATE	2300,00RSD	
(Mix of dried smoked meat and cheese, paprika in sour cream)		
TATAR STEAK	2500,00RSD	
(Finely chopped pieces of steak served with crusty bread)		
CARPACE STEAK	1900,00RSD	
(Served with arugula and grated parmesan cheese)		
BRUSCHETTI	980,00RSD	
(Mix of spicy bruschetta: prosciutto/gorgonzola, mozzarella/pesto/		
bacon, tomato/red onion)		
WARM APPETIZERS		
GRILLED DATES	1050,00RSD	
(Dates stuffed with Camembert cheese and rolled in bacon)		
GRILLED MIROC CHEESE	1150,00RSD	
(Grilled miroc cheese with golica sauce)		
CRISPY GAMBORI	1650,00RSD	
(Served on arugula with spicy sauce)		
SPRING ROLLS	1300,00RSD	
(Crispy rolls with vegetables and sweet-spicy sauce)		
SOUPS		
VEAL SOUP	550,00RSD	

500,00RSD

VEAL SOUP	
(Creamy broth with pieces of veal)	
POTAGE OF THE DAY	
(Prepared by the chef's choice)	

* 1860 *

SIDE DISHES

GRILLED VI (Eggplant, zuo MASHED PC MASHED PC CHARD PO FRIES

BREAD BASKET (Bread selection)

DESSERT

PISTACHIO (Gluten-free PROFITERO (Creamy textu MANGO CA (Creamy whit NOUGAT CA (Chocolate cr CHEESECAR (Baked cheese **CREAM PIE** (Vanilla crean TIRAMISU (Biscuits dipp BALKAN PA (Pancakes fille ICE CREAM (Vanilla, choc

*For information about allergens in our dishes, please contact the waiter. *Prices are expressed in RSD.

VEGETABLES	400,00RSD
ucchini, peppers, mushrooms, onions, cherry tomatoes)	
POTATOES	400,00RSD
OTATOES WITH TRUFFLES	500,00RSD
DTATO	400,00RSD
	350,00RSD

O CAKE	750,00RSD
e cake - a combination of white chocolate, pistachios and juicy raspberries)	
OL	750,00RSD
xture of hazelnut with hints of dark and milk chocolate served in a glass)	
CAKE	700,00RSD
ite chocolate with mango, pistachio and passion fruit)	
CAKE	700,00RSD
cream cake enriched with hazelnuts)	
AKE	650,00RSD
secake and vanilla with homemade strawberry dressing)	
E	650,00RSD
am with crispy, leafy crusts)	
l	650,00RSD
oped in coffee with foamy mascarpone cheese and egg yolk cream served in a glass)	
PANCAKES	650,00RSD
lled with Nutella and vanilla cream, forest fruit topping)	
M	180,00RSD
ocolate, strawberry, pistachio, hazelnut)	



SALAD MEAL

STEAK SALAD	2150,00RSD
(Salad with finely chopped pieces of steak)	
TURKEY-MIROC SALAD	1800,00RSD
(Salad with grilled turkey and Miroc cheese)	
CAESAR SALAD	1450,00RSD
(Salad with chicken and bread croutons and mayonnaise-based dressing with anchovies)	
SALAD WITH SMOKED SALMON	1750,00RSD
(Smoked salmon, mix of green salads, arugula, cherry tomatoes, caraway seeds and citrus-based dressing)	

PASTA AND RISOTTO

TAGLIATELLE STEAK	1950,00RSD
(Homemade pasta with finely chopped pieces of steak, a mix of forest mushrooms and truffles)	
CARBONARA	1450,00RSD
(Homemade pasta with pieces of crispy bacon and Parmesan and egg yolk cream)	
TAGLIATELLE ALLA NORMA	1350,00RSD
(Pasta with eggplant in red sauce with ricotta cheese)	
RISOTTO STEAK	1850,00RSD
(Creamy risotto with pieces of steak and vegetables)	
RISOTTO GAMBORI	1700,00RSD
(Risotto with king prawns and saffron)	
VEGETABLE RISOTTO	1250,00RSD
(Creamy risotto with finely chopped vegetables)	
MAIN COURSE	

STEAK IN OIL	3100,00RSD
(Tagliata in aromatic oil)	
STEAK IN SAUCE	3100,00RSD
(Aged steak with demiglas sauce and grilled vegetables)	
KEBABS	1650,00RSD
(Junk kebabs with red onion and funny spread)	
BALKAN BURGER	1650,00RSD
(veak burger with slightly spicy sauce and grilled Miroc cheese)	
STEW	1800,00RSD
(Homemade stew with beef and mashed potatoes)	

* 1860 *

TURKEY W (Roasted grif FRIED CHIC (Fried chicket ROLLED CH (Chicken fille RIBS (Baked pork SEA BASS (Sea bass fille SALMON (Grifled salm GAMBORI (Royal gambe

SALADS MIX OF GR

(Lolo Rosso, E GREEK SAL (Tomato, cuc COLESLAW (Fresh grated SHOPSKA S

(Tomato, cuch TOMATO W (Tomato ring

PEPPER IN (Stuffed pepp FRESH PEP) (Two hot pep ROASTED I (Two hot pep

SPREADS

Homemade a Homemade k Kajmak-must Urnebes

*For information about allergens in our dishes, please ask the waiter. *Prices are expressed in RSD.

WITH GRINDERS	1750,00RSD
illed turkey with grinders in the sauce of gorgonzola)	
ICKEN	1450,00RSD
xen in panko breadcrumbs with Tartar sauce)	
CHICKEN llet rolled in bacon with feta filling and homemade ajvar)	1650,00RSD
net foned in bacon with feta ming and nomenfade ajvar)	2100,00RSD
k ribs with smoked sauce and mashed potatoes)	
	2600,00RSD
llets served on potatoes with Swiss chard)	
	2650,00RSD
mon fillet served with grilled vegetables)	
I IN SAUCE bori fried in aromatic oil with chili peppers and crispy bread)	2600,00RSD
bolt fried in alomatic on with chill peppers and crispy bread,	
REEN SALADS	550,00RSD
o, lolo bianca, cherry tomatoes and grated parmesan)	
ALAD	600,00RSD
acumber, red onion, feta cheese, olives and oregano)	
W	500,00RSD
ed cabbage)	
SALAD	550,00RSD
acumber, red pepper, red onion, feta cheese)	
WITH CHEESE	500,00RSD
ngs with grated cheese)	
N SOUR CREAM	450,00RSD
ppers with aromatic and spicy sour cream)	
PPER	450,00RSD
eppers)	
PEPPER	450,00RSD
eppers)	
S	

ajvar	150,00RSD
kajmak	150,00RSD
stard	150,00RSD
	150,00RSD

